ORDERING GUIDE
Item # Description UPC Case Qty.
HV4-HR02AC-RM-TP 4.25" Line Voltage Aluminum Remodel Housing, Taupe 7-71250-93357-7 12
HV4-HR02AC-RM 4.25" Line Voltage Aluminum Remodel Housing, White 7-71250-91003-4 12
REV7.11.12
 FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Available in taupe or white.
• Aluminum construction with powder coat paint for
superior corrosion resistance.
• Suitable for outdoor or indoor applications.
• Self-trimmed housing – the bulb can be replaced
without having to remove a trim.
• Wide-flange to accommodate irregular mounting hole.
• Complete with 17"  BX cable and
plate for mounting on a standard
4" octagon box.
• Built-in thermal protection offers
product safety.
• Housing comes with remodel clips.
• Accessories for new construction
applications: Hanger Bar Kit (#RCH507)
and 3-1/2" New Construction Mounting
Plate (#P-3500)
LINE VOLTAGE
 ALUMINUM REMODEL HOUSING
INPUT
VOLTAGE
120V
APPLICATIONS
Remodel
Indoor/outdoor
LAMPING OPTIONS (sold separately)
BR30
65W max.
BR30-65W120VRFL
PAR30L
75W max.
PAR30L-75W120VE26FL
LITELINE CORPORATION
PHONE  |  TÉLÉPHONE
416-996-1856
1-866-730-7704
FAX  |  TÉLÉCOPIEUR
905-794-1990
1-888-738-9736
8 Abacus Road
Brampton, Ontario
Canada L6T 5B7
now  Taupeavailable in
OPTIONAL
ACCESSORIES FOR
NEW CONSTRUCTION
APPLICATIONS
Hanger Bar Kit
RCH507
3-1/2" New
Construction
Mounting Plate
P-3500
White
Taupe
OUTDOOR INDOOR